PSIP-60/12 - Page: 1
PSIP-60/12
Order No.: 0273430
PRODUCTINFOS
LED switch-mode power supply, DC 12 V,
for indoors and outdoors (IP67).
Especially for LED installations
60 W
Due to automatic digital switching, ideally suited for small loads, e.g. individual LED strips
Low-noise according to EMC standard EN 61000-3-2 class C
Active PFC filter
Protected against short circuit, overload and overvoltage
Connection via bare cable ends
Robust plastic housing with mounting flange
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PSIP-60/12
Category LED switch-mode power supply
PSIP-60/12 - Page: 2
PSIP-60/12
Input voltage
˜ 100-240 V/
50 Hz/60 Hz
Output voltage DC 12 V
Output current 5 A
Short-circuit protection yes
Overload protection yes
Overheat protection yes
Protective class IP67
Admiss. ambient temp. -20-+50 °C
Dimensions 200 x 41 x 32 mm
Weight 411 g
Position A